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Currency
Address

644-6-00038-3 :
fulsfuaasinIsunIaAv 2 (vulszuna)
SINGHAWAT ROAD BR.

THB

292 w1 diuaiuns e anatfdasirolan Ao lan 65000

1,704.00

03/02/2026 09:57:09 (937071  |BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuiieyiina1s/108682 10,987.00|108682
03/02/2026 09:57:09 937071 |BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuigyina19/108682 1,980.00{ .00 12,967.00{108682
03/02/2026 09:57:09 |937071 |BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuiiayuina1y/108682 4,740.00f .00{ 17,707.00{108682
04/02/2026 09:55:51 (937070 |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/nsuiieyiina19/108682 5,240.00| .00] 22,947.00{108682
04/02/2026 09:55:51 |937070 [BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuilgyine19/108682 6,660.00| .00] 29,607.00{108682
04/02/2026 09:55:51 |937070  |BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuiieyiina1/108682 41,280.00| .00] 70,887.00{108682
04/02/2026 09:55:51 [937070  |BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuiieyiinanv/108682 1,600.00] .00 72,487.00/108682
04/02/2026 09:55:51 |937070 |BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuileuiina19/108682 5,120.00] .00 77,607.00/108682
04/02/2026 09:55:53 |937070  |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/nsuileuiinanv/108682 12,870.00] .00 90,477.00/108682
04/02/2026 09:55:53 1937070  |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/nsuiiruiinav/108682 14,850.00{ .00{ 105,327.00{108682
04/02/2026 09:55:53 |937070 |BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuileuiinanv/108682 14,850.00{ .00{ 120,177.00{108682
04/02/2026 09:55:53 1937070  |BCD14  |GFMIS/nsutiuiinany/108682 12,870.00{ .00{ 133,047.00/108682
04/02/2026 09:55:53 1937070 |BCD14  |GFMIS/nsutlauiinaiv/108682 12,870.00 .00{ 145,917.00/108682
04/02/2026 09:55:53 1937070  |BCD14  |GFMIS/nauiauiinaiv/108682 14,850.00 .00{ 160,767.00{108682
04/02/2026 09:55:53 (937070  |BCD14 _ [GFMIS/nsuifeyiina1v/108682 12,870.00] .00| 173,637.00{108682
04/02/2026 09:55:53 (937070 |BCD14  [GFMIS/nsuileyiina1v/108682 14,850.00 .00| 188,487.00/108682
04/02/2026 09:55:53 |937070  |BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuiaitina19/108682 14,850.00( .00{ 203,337.00/108682
04/02/2026 10:49:14 93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000007222584 -190,750.00] .00] 12,587.00{0644

04/02/2026 10:57:52 |ITBANK |PBDWP [KTC-4513479000001436 -1,600.00| .00] 10,987.00]|0644

04/02/2026 10:58:21 |ITBANK |PBDWP [KTC-4513479000001436 -1,704.00| .00] 9,283.00|0644

04/02/2026 10:58:42 |[ITBANK |PBDWP |KTC-4513479000001436 -9,283.00{ .00 .00{0644

06/02/2026 10:26:36 (937070  |BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuiieyiinana/108682 2,115.00| .00 2,115.00{108682
06/02/2026 10:26:36 937070  |BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuiieyiinany/108682 1,720.00| .00) 3,835.00{108682
06/02/2026 10:26:36 (937070  |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/nsuieyiinanv/108682 1,040.00f .00] 4,875.00|108682
06/02/2026 10:26:36 (937070  |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/nsuiieyiina1v/108682 16,195.00{ .00| 21,070.00{108682
06/02/2026 10:26:36 (937070  |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/nsuileyiina1v/108682 156,120.00{ .00{ 177,190.00{108682
09/02/2026 13:38:45 |ITBANK |PBDWP |KTC-4513479000001436 -156,120.00f .00{ 21,070.00]{0644

09/02/2026 13:39:27 {93999 BPDWT  [Industrial Pro-1000007355055 -21,070.00{ .00 000644

10/02/2026 09:57:58 (937071  |BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuiigyiinanv/108682 74,796.00{ .00| 74,796.00{108682
11/02/2026 10:01:02 |937072 |BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuleyiinany/108682 1,500.00f .00] 76,296.00|108682
11/02/2026 10:01:02 |937072 |BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuiieuina1v/108682 7,395.00f .00 83,691.00{108682
11/02/2026 10:01:02 |937072  [BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuiiaufina1v/108682 420.00{ .00| 84,111.00{108682
11/02/2026 10:01:02 |937072  |[BCD14 _ |GFMIS/Asuiiauiina19/108682 730.00| .00 84,841.00{108682
11/02/2026 10:01:02 [937072 _ [BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuiieyfina1v/108682 1,010.00f .00 85,851.00/108682
11/02/2026 10:01:02 937072 |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/nsuiiegyiina1v/108682 1,100.00{ .00 86,951.00/108682
11/02/2026 10:01:02 [937072 |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/nsuieyiina19/108682 3,460.00) .00] 90,411.00]{108682
11/02/2026 10:01:02 [937072 _ [BCD14 _ |GFMIS/nsuiieuiina1y/108682 1,000.00| .00| 91,411.00/108682
11/02/2026 10:01:02 |937072 |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/nsuiiqyfina19/108682 1,360.00{ .00 92,771.00{108682
11/02/2026 12:46:42 93999 BPDWT _|Industrial Pro-1000007417387 -91,271.00{ .00] 1,500.00|0644

11/02/2026 12:46:56 |ITBANK [PBDWP |KTC-4513479000001436 -1,500.00| .00 .00/0644

12/02/2026 10:03:48 [937070 |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/nsuiigyiina1v/108682 43,540.00{ .00] 43,540.00]|108682
12/02/2026 10:03:48 [937070 |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/nsuieyiinanv/108682 910.00] .00| 44,450.00{108682
12/02/2026 10:03:48 [937070 |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/nsuiigyiinanv/108682 1,160.00] .00| 45,610.00|108682
12/02/2026 10:03:49 |937070 |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/nsuiigyfinanv/108682 690.00| .00 46,300.00]/108682
12/02/2026 14:37:11 93999 BPDWT _|Industrial Pro-1000007454669 -46,300.00{ .00 .00{0644

16/02/2026 10:09:26 |937070  |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuileyfina1v/108682 740.00{ .00 740.00{108682
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,000.00 1,740.00{108682
937070 GFMIS/nsuiiguiina1y/108682 480.00 2,220.00{108682
16/02/2026 10:09:26 937070 GFMIS/nsuiieuiina1y/108682 1,540.00] . 3,760.00{108682
17/02/2026 10:00:29 |937071 GFMIS/nsuileyiina1y/108682 77,486.00| .00] 81,246.00{108682
17/02/2026 10:00:29 |937071 GFMIS/nsuileyiina19/108682 80,100.00{ .00]| 161,346.00{108682
17/02/2026 10:00:29 |[937071 GFMIS/nsuileyiina1y/108682 56,727.00| .00| 218,073.00|108682
17/02/2026 11:43:04 |93999 Industrial Pro-1000007557456 -158,806.00] .00 59,267.00(0644
17/02/2026 11:50:09 |ITBANK 5247-2000000000107801 -1,000.00] .00| 58,267.00{0644
17/02/2026 11:50:32 |ITBANK KTC-4513479000001436 -56,727.00] .00 1,540.00/0644
17/02/2026 11:50:52 |[ITBANK KTC-4513479000001436 -1,540.00| .00 .00/0644
20/02/2026 10:01:47 (937070 GFMIS/nsuileyiina19/108682 3,500.00] .00 3,500.00{108682
20/02/2026 10:01:47 937070 GFMIS/nsuileyiina19/108682 2,075.00{ .00 5,575.001108682
23/02/2026 11:10:47 93999 Industrial Pro-1000007722362 -2,075.00f .00] 3,500.00|0644
23/02/2026 11:16:10 |[ITBANK KTC-4513479000001436 -3,500.00{ .00 .00/0644
24/02/2026 10:16:38 |937073 GFMIS/nsuiautinana/108682 43,860.00| .00| 43,860.00/108682
24/02/2026 10:16:38 |937073 GFMIS/nsulgytina1v/108682 910.00f .00| 44,770.00|108682
24/02/2026 10:16:38 937073 GFMIS/nsulegudina1v/108682 5,720.00f .00] 50,490.00]108682
24/02/2026 10:16:38 937073 GFMIS/nsuileyiina1v/108682 500.00f .00] 50,990.00{108682
24/02/2026 10:16:38 |937073 GFMIS/nsuileyiina19/108682 1,240.00f .00| 52,230.00}108682
24/02/2026 13:09:08 |93999 Industrial Pro-1000007783205 -8,370.00| .00| 43,860.00{0644
25/02/2026 10:08:47 937070 GFMIS/nsuigyiinav/108682 1,200.00| .00| 45,060.00{108682
27/02/2026 10:04:53 |937070 GFMIS/nsuiiutina1v/108682 1,620.00] .00 46,680.00{108682
27/02/2026 10:04:53 |937070 GFMIS/nsuileyiina1v/108682 1,795.00| .00| 48,475.001108682
27/02/2026 10:04:53 937070 GFMIS/nsuiigyiina1y/108682 740.00f .00] 49,215.00{108682
27/02/2026 10:04:53 [937070 GFMIS/nsulieytina1v/108682 12,500.00f .00| 61,715.00]108682
27/02/2026 10:04:53 [937070 GFMIS/nsudguiina1v/108682 7,710.00| .00] 69,425.00{108682
27/02/2026 10:04:53 [937070 GFMIS/nsuileyiinav/108682 4,840.00] .00| 74,265.00/108682
27/02/2026 11:35:48 [93999 Industrial Pro-1000007905114 -54,055.00f .00| 20,210.00]0644
27/02/2026 11:36:17 |ITBANK KTC-4513479000001436 -20,210.00] .00 .00]0644
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12/02/2026 10:03:48
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~ 498.09

GFMIS/nsuileyiinany/108682 498.99| .00 108682
12/02/2026 10:03:48 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIanmﬂ'%ﬂ a19/108682 2,000,000.00] .00| 2,000,498.99(108682
12/02/2026 10:03:48 |937070 |BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuiligytinai9/108682 498.99| .00| 2,000,997.98(108682
12/02/2026 10:03:48 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIS;‘nmﬂrH%ﬂmaHGBﬁBE 498.99| .00| 2,001,496.97(108682
12/02/2026 10:03:48 |937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuileyiina19/108682 498.99| .00{ 2,001,995.96(108682
16/02/2026 10:09:26 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIS:‘H*:NIT%HEHHDBEBZ 498.99| .00| 2,002,494.95|108682
17/02/2026 10:00:29 1937071 |BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuilgyinai9/108682 1,600.00{ .00 2,004,094.95/108682
18/02/2026 14:20:01 1420038 |CWTRC |64460010680 10337050 | -2,004,094.95| .00 .00]|0644
24/02/2026 10:16:38 (937073 [BCD14 [GFMIS/nsuilgytinans/108682 2,800.00f .00 2,800.00{108682
24/02/2026 10:16:38 (937073 |BCD14 GFMIanmﬂty%ﬂ a19/108682 56,000.00f .00)  58,800.00{108682
24/02/2026 14:25:21 [561059 |CWTRC 10337051 -58,800.00{ .00 .00{0644
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